Office Use Only
Exhibitor #

Horse Show

Entry Form

One entry form per horse and handler combination.
No telephone entries accepted.

Name

Address

Email Address

Phone #

Age as of Jan 1,2024
(under 18 only)

Horse Name

Please indicate if you would like
your prize money payout as
cheque or e-transfer

Total Number of Entries:

Entry Fees:

Membership Fee (per exhibitor): $5.00

Total Fees:

Entry Fees:

Horse Classes: 10% of first Place prize money (unless otherwise stated)
Membership fee: Per exhibitor
E-transfer: macgregorfair@gmail.com

This entry form must be completed and returned to the North Norfolk and District Ag Society
by June 19, 2024

North Norfolk and District Ag Society
Box 413 MacGregor, Manitoba, ROH ORO
macgregorfair@gmail.com or
Dropped off at Heartland Recreation




[

O

[ R |

O

Class #

© 0o N oo o @ bdMw N -

o

28
29
30
31

Halter Classes

Brood Mare — with foal at side
Colts & Fillies of current year
Yearling colts, Fillies & Geldings
2 year old Colts

2 year old Fillies

2 year old Geldings

3 year & older Mares

3 year & older Geldings

3 year & older Stallion
Showmanship (13 & Under)
Showmanship (14-18)
Showmanship (Senior)

4-H Members Showmanship

4-H Grooming

Miniature Horse- 38" & Under

Brood mare with foal at side
Foal of the Calendar Year
Filly, gelding or stallion 1 year
Filly, gelding or stallion 2 years
Mare or gelding, 3 and over
Stallion, 3 and over
Pleasure driving
Roadster
Best lady or gentleman driver
Best boy or girl driver, 18 and under
Best three Miniature horses
Driving poles
Driving barrels
Equitation
English Equitation (13 & Under)
English Equitation (14-18)
English Equitation (Senior)
English Show Hack

$H hH B A H H A B R A H A BB

$H | H P H | B B BB B A B R

| A | B P

Entry Fee
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50

1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50

1.50
2.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

Office Use
Only




[ R

O

O O

O O

[ R

O

32
33

Class #

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53

54

Class #

55
56
57
58
59
60

English Pleasure

English Equitation stake Class

Saddle Horse

Lead Line (6 & Under)

Walk-Trot (12 & Under)

Walk-Trot (13-18)

Walk-Trot senior

Costume Class

Junior Horse 2 — 4 years

*Western Horsemanship (13 & Under)
*Western Horsemanship (14-18)
*Western Horsemanship (Senior)
*4-H Western Horsemanship
Matched Paris Under Saddle - English or Western
4-H Stock Seat Equitation

Family riding Class

Western Pleasure (12 & Under)
Western Pleasure (13- 18)

Western Pleasure (Senior)

4-H Western Pleasure

Western Pleasure Stake Class

Western Reining (12 & Under)
Western Reining (13-18)

Western Reining (Senior)

Speed Events

Pole Bending (12& Under)
Pole Bending (13-18)

Pole Bending ( Senior)
Barrel Racing (12 & Under)
Barrel Racing (13-18)
Barrel Racing (Senior)

Thank you for entering!

Have a great time at the MacGregor Fair!

Entry Fee
$

B I R - - S s S - IR - IR - S S < 7

Entry Fee
$

$H | H | H A h

2.00
5.00

1.20

1.20
1.20

1.20

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
5.00

2.00
2.00

2.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

Office Use
Only

Office Use
Only




