Office Use Only Exhibitor #

Horse Show

Entry Form

One entry form per horse and handler combination.

No telephone entries accepted.

Name			
Address			
Email Addre	ess		
Phone #			
Age as of Jan 1,	, 2024		
(under 18 onl	<u> </u>		
Horse Nam	e		
Please indicate if you	u would like		
your prize money p	payout as		
cheque or e-tro	ansfer		
	Total Number of Entries:]
	Entry Fees:		
	Membership Fee (per exhibitor):	\$5.00	
	Total Face:		

Entry Fees:

Horse Classes: 10% of first Place prize money (unless otherwise stated)

Membership fee: Per exhibitor E-transfer: macgregorfair@gmail.com

This entry form must be completed and returned to the North Norfolk and District Ag Society by **June 19**, **2024**

North Norfolk and District Ag Society

Box 413 MacGregor, Manitoba, R0H 0R0

macgregorfair@gmail.com or

Dropped off at Heartland Recreation

	Halter Classes							
	Class #		Entry Fee	Office Use Only				
	1	Brood Mare – with foal at side	\$ 1.50	,				
	2	Colts & Fillies of current year	\$ 1.50					
	3	Yearling colts, Fillies & Geldings	\$ 1.50					
	4	2 year old Colts	\$ 1.50					
	5	2 year old Fillies	\$ 1.50					
	6	2 year old Geldings	\$ 1.50					
	7	3 year & older Mares	\$ 1.50					
	8	3 year & older Geldings	\$ 1.50					
	9	3 year & older Stallion	\$ 1.50					
	10	Showmanship (13 & Under)	\$ 1.50					
	11	Showmanship (14-18)	\$ 1.50					
	12	Showmanship (Senior)	\$ 1.50					
	13	4-H Members Showmanship	\$ 1.50					
	14	4-H Grooming	\$ 1.50					
		Miniature Horse- 38" & Under						
	15	Brood mare with foal at side	\$ 1.50					
	16	Foal of the Calendar Year	\$ 1.50					
	17	Filly, gelding or stallion 1 year	\$ 1.50					
	18	Filly, gelding or stallion 2 years	\$ 1.50					
	19	Mare or gelding, 3 and over	\$ 1.50					
	20	Stallion, 3 and over	\$ 1.50					
	21	Pleasure driving	\$ 2.00					
	22	Roadster	\$ 2.00					
	23	Best lady or gentleman driver	\$ 2.00					
	24	Best boy or girl driver, 18 and under	\$ 2.00					
	25	Best three Miniature horses	\$ 2.00					
	26	Driving poles	\$ 2.00					
	27	Driving barrels	\$ 2.00					
Equitation								
	28	English Equitation (13 & Under)	\$ 2.00					
	29	English Equitation (14-18)	\$ 2.00					
	30	English Equitation (Senior)	\$ 2.00					
	31	English Show Hack	\$ 2.00					

	32	English Pleasure	\$ 2	.00					
	33	English Equitation stake Class	\$ 5	.00					
Saddle Horse									
	Class #				Office Use				
	0.4	1 1 (0 0 Up do)	Entry Fee	00	Only				
	34	Lead Line (6 & Under)		.20					
	35	Walk-Trot (12 & Under)		.20					
	36	Walk-Trot (13-18)		.20					
	37	Walk-Trot senior							
	38	Costume Class		.00					
	39	Junior Horse 2 – 4 years		.00					
	40	*Western Horsemanship (13 & Under)		.00					
	41	*Western Horsemanship (14-18)	\$ 2	.00					
	42	*Western Horsemanship (Senior)	\$ 2	.00					
	43	*4-H Western Horsemanship	\$ 2	.00					
	44	Matched Paris Under Saddle - English or Western	\$ 2	.00					
	45	4-H Stock Seat Equitation	\$ 2	.00					
	46	Family riding Class	\$ 2	.00					
	47	Western Pleasure (12 & Under)	\$ 2	.00					
	48	Western Pleasure (13- 18)	\$ 2	.00					
	49	Western Pleasure (Senior)	\$ 2	.00					
	50	4-H Western Pleasure	\$ 2	.00					
	51	Western Pleasure Stake Class	\$ 5	.00					
	52	Western Reining (12 & Under)	\$ 2	.00					
	53	Western Reining (13-18)	\$ 2	.00					
	54	Western Reining (Senior)	\$ 2	.00					
		Speed Events							
	Class #		Fratur Fac		Office Use				
	55	Pole Bending (12& Under)	Entry Fee \$ 2	.00	Only				
	56	Pole Bending (13-18)		.00					
	57	Pole Bending (Senior)		.00					
	58	Barrel Racing (12 & Under)		.00					
	59	Barrel Racing (13-18)		.00					
	60	Barrel Racing (Senior)		.00					
		barrandaling (Jeriloi)	Ψ Ζ	.00					

Thank you for entering!

Have a great time at the MacGregor Fair